
2003 WINTER GAMES

HORSESHOES

Event Place Athlete City

SENIORS (50 & OVER)  COED 1 BERNARD ANDERSON OSAGE

1 CARL KAISER DES MOINES

1 GILBERT NICKELL RENWICK

1 ROBERT BLOCK SUMNER

1 RON HARMEYER GOLDFIELD

2 DON WILSON GREENFIELD

2 HARLEY KRUKOW HAMPTON

2 LEONA GAINS MOUNT VERNON

2 MARVIN ENGSTLER GARNER

2 RUSS MARTIN CLARKSVILLE

3 BILL MASON GRINNELL

3 IRA HARTWICK BLOOMFIELD

3 LEONARD MULLNIX MOUNT AUBURN

3 MARVIN DIRKS FONDA

3 ROGER GAULKE DOWS

4 BILL GRINSTEAD OSAGE

4 BOB WALTERS ELDORA

4 GORDON EKLUND ELDORA

4 MICHAEL FISHNICK DUBUQUE

4 WILLIAM WEAVER CLINTON

5 BILL VIGARS ELDORA

5 LA VERNE D. SCHROEDER MORRISON

5 LEROY LAW CLIVE

5 RICHARD WALKER CAMBRIDGE

5 ROBERT ROUNDS PERRY

6 GENE RITTMAN ANKENY

6 MARCELLA WILSON GREENFIELD

MEN & WOMEN (ALL AGES) COED 1 BILL GRINSTEAD OSAGE

1 DOUGLAS ANDERSON STRATFORD

1 IRA HARTWICK BLOOMFIELD

1 LEROY LAW CLIVE

1 MICHAEL J. MC NACE LAKE VIEW

2 DON WILSON GREENFIELD

2 GENE RITTMAN ANKENY

2 KEVIN MC GRATH DUBUQUE

2 MICHAEL FISHNICK DUBUQUE

2 VERN MC GRATH DUBUQUE

3 CARL KAISER DES MOINES

3 GILBERT NICKELL RENWICK

3 JAN WARWICK BOONE

3 ROBERT BLOCK SUMNER

3 ROGER GAULKE DOWS

4 BOB WALTERS ELDORA

4 DEBBIE DAVIS ANKENY

4 LA VERNE D. SCHROEDER MORRISON

4 LEONARD MULLNIX MOUNT AUBURN

4 SHERYL MASON GRINNELL

5 BRETT ROBB BOUTON

5 FRED MARTIN WASHINGTON

5 MARVIN DIRKS FONDA

5 RICHARD WALKER CAMBRIDGE

5 RUSS MARTIN CLARKSVILLE

6 MARCELLA WILSON GREENFIELD


